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AuctaHumna 321
28.12.2025 - 14:45

Manbunkun, 50m BosnbHbIA CTU/b

10 net n monoxe
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 13 17

3 POIroB Poctucnas
4 KYPWNOB Tumyp
5 XXWTEHEB Has3ap

3annbiB 2 n3 17

1 BABEHKO Bnagucnas
JNECHUMKOB faHunnn
KA3SbMEHKO Tumodpeit
PbICEB Marseli
KPAYKO Huknta
KYWHEP Omutpwii
FTETMAHOB fApocnas
MOPO3 Mapk

oO~NO O WN

3annbiB 3 M3 17

MNKANOB AmuTpwnii
CYXVHWH BukTtop
MAHT30 Oamup
®UJTATOB MNasen
KPABYEHKO I'puropuii
TUTOB Mapk
OJOPOHWNYEB CrenaH
BANAKVH Tne6

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 4 n3 17

1 TOPBAHEB Kup
KNPWH CtenaH
NEBEJEB Aptem

AHKO Epewmeii

KYTTIMH Munxann
OO/DKEHKO MupoH
MAHAHHWMKOB Muxann
FTPOMOB AHngpeii

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 513 17

1 3EMJIAHAA AneHa
CIHOHAKOB AnekcaHap
MOPO30B ®dépnop
CNEMNUOB Tumyp
BOPOBbLEB Martseii
KANALWHWKOB MNasen
CMOJTIKNH Makap
CAMOSPA Kupunn

oO~NO O WN

r/p

2017
2016
2016

2016
2019
2018
2017
2015
2019
2017
2016

2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2019
2015
2015

2016
2017
2015
2017
2018
2018
2016
2018

2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015

3IoH

3toH

210H

KomaHaa

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
oYy

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
KCIT Nel ®uTpoH Mopun3oHT
Py

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
Py

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

llloH. TBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 13

3toH

3toH

210H

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Fopu3oHT
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
ooy

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
Py

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 13

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Fopu3oHT
Benbix
mikhailovs_team_swim
CKA r. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy
mikhailovs_team_swim
KCIT Nel ®uTpoH Fopmn30oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT

Cemukapakopckas CLU
Py

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Py

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
1:09.56
1:28.00
NT
NT
NT

1:.07.11
1:03.92
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.49
1:04.67
1:08.16

1:00.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
56.00
59.00

1:00.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB
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OuctaHuma 321, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIl CTWMb

3annbiB 6 N3 17

MNATANAXWH CeaTocnas
MONOXXEHLEB PomaH
MNEYEHIOK Muxann
NOMNATWH daxunn
MAKAPOB Patmunp
MAHOB Tumodeii
B/TACOB Wnbs
MATBWEHKO Knpunn

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 7 n3 17

1 MAHACHAH Makcum
MAKAPEHKO Makcum
BANTMNEC JaHunn
PABLIEB AmuTpunia

YC AmuTpuia
KAHTBIWEB Myxammag,
KOPCKOB TMéTp-Ucyyd
WYNNKO KoHCTaHTUH

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 8 M3 17

LWAWH Bnagnmup
BEPI'YHOB Makcum
KPABYEHKO ®&paop
AHENOK Muxaun
KAPMEHKO Aptem
JTEOHOB Bnagumup
BOJOMNbAHOB Martseii
NEMNXNH PomaH

O~NO OIS WN P

3annsiB 9 n3 17

EPLUIOB Kupunn

LUYMKO TuxoH

3ABEPHAEB Huknta
NNbACOB PobepT
MOLAPL-NMPOXOBHUWK /leoHung,
EPMAKOB Mwuxaun
OMENBYEHKO PomaH
POMAHYEHKO Tumodoeii

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annbiB 10 3 17

1 NMUIVMNEHKO AMnTpuid
CBUOEPCKUW Tne6
MULLEHKO Makcum
OYBATOB Banepwii
CE/NINXOB AnekcaHap
BOJ/IOWWNH Bnagnmup
rNYLWKOB Makap
BEOKNW Kupunn

oO~NO G hWN

2015
2017
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016

2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2018
2018

2016
2015
2016
2019
2017
2015
2016
2017

2017
2017
2016
2015
2016
2017
2016
2017

2016
2017
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015
2016

210

3toH

o
o

210H

3toH

310H
llvo

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
mikhailovs_team_swim
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
Cemukapakopckan CLU
KCIM Nel ®uTpoH Fopmn30oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

oYy

mikhailovs_team_swim
Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Py

Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY OO CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CL Ne 5

Y 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
Lkona Ne 115
MBY OO CLU Ne 13
BCK 3Be3pga
benbix

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
Uvarov_swim

55.00
55.00
53.35
52.76
53.00
53.53
55.00
55.00

52.00
51.52
51.00
50.00
50.00
51.41
51.70
52.00

50.00
50.00
49.25
48.00
48.00
49.31
50.00
50.00

47.00
46.19
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.37
47.34

45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
44.62
45.00
45.00
45.00
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3annbiB 11 n3 17

CWPOTA Marseli
MWTPOXWH OaHuun
HEPOBA Huknta
E®MMOB Casenuii
MOPO30B Martsei
OOPOLWIEHKO OmuTpwii
YEPHbILLEB Ne6
CbIYEB Mapk

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 12 13 17

1 NNMOB Hukuta
YCEHKO Mwuxaunn
EPMOJA daHuun
NEBYUEHKO Martsei
FEPACIMOB Hukuta
LWAPBIT'MH MupoH
WEMETOB OMuTpuii
KY3HELOB Hukonai

oO~NO O WN

3anibiB 13 13 17

XABUBYNNVH Tumodpei
CALOB CeméH

KOPTWEB Jasung

MAJIOB borgaH
BEOHOAPEHKO AnekcaHap
KYWENEB ®ununn
®VNHOIEHOB Anekcei
APAKYEEB Bnagucnas

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 14 n3 17

MAC/OB KoHcTaHTUH
KOCAY Hukunta
OYHAEB ne6
MATEBOLLYK OmuTpnii
dUNNMMNOB VBaH
MAPYEHKO OmuTpuii
ENN3APLEB Makcum
YPBAHOBWY Kupunn

O~NOOUL AWNBE

3annbiB 15 M3 17

1 MAKCMMOB Muxann
CKPUIMAYEB PomaH
LUATPOBCKWW MoTan
KOCTOMAPOB Anekceii
TAPACEHKO Tumyp
COJIAPEB Apocnas
®ENOPOB Kupunn
CYUYEK lNaBen

oO~NO G hWN

2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016

2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016

2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016

2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2016
2015

2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

3IoH
o
11%]

210H
1o

210H.

6/p
210H

210H

310H
3toH
110H

2t0H.

o

210H.

210H
IItoH
210H
210H
o

210H

210H
210H

o

1toH

110H.

KCIT Nel ®uTpoH Fopu3oHT
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

ooy

BCK 3Be3ga

depepaunsa nnaBaHusa
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

BCK 3Be3gna

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

oy

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouyepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKAr. PocToB-Ha-[oHy
depnepauma nnasaHus

Lkona Ne 115

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck
KCI1 Nel ®utpoH Mopu3oHT

MBY OO CLU Ne 4

CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrofgoHck

MBY A0 CLU Ne 5

MBY ClU "Onumn"

CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

mikhailovs_team_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY OO CLU Ne 1 HoBouepkacck
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

FBY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 9

MBY OO CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

43.04
43.00
43.00
42.77
43.00
43.00
43.00
44.00

42.00
42.00
42.00
41.13
41.87
42.00
42.00
42.07

40.80
40.00
40.00
39.00
39.74
40.00
40.00
41.00

38.50
38.00
37.42
37.00
37.00
37.53
38.00
38.50

37.00
36.50
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.15
36.69
37.00
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OuctaHuma 321, Manbunkn, 50m BonbHbIl CTWMb

3annbiB 16 3 17

1 BEXTEPOB Anekceli 2016 FBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 36.00
2 NNEBYEHKO Apocnas 2015 6/p TbBY O PO CLUOP Ne 22 35.00
3 MAMAJbITA Makcum 2015 I  CKA'. PoctoB-Ha-[oHy 34.34
4 35BPEB daageii 2015 1lwoH MBY OO0 CLU Ne 4 34.00
5 MAPYEHKO WBaH 2017 lwoH MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBo4epkacck 34.00
6 AHOPNHOIEHOB KoHCTaHTWH 2015 o CLUOP Ne 2 BosnrogoHck 35.00
7 NOMNMKOB Muxann 2015 1ioH KCI1 Nel ®uUTpoH Mopu3oHT 35.21
8 TETbMAH Erop 2015 Uvarov_swim 36.00

3annbiB 17 13 17

1 NE3VIH Bcesornog, 2016 1 ooy 33.18

2 TAPACOB Tpodhum 2015 1 MBY CW "Onumn" 32.78

3 KOB3EB Bnagumnp 2015 1 'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22 31.90

4 ®E[OPOB Makcum 2015 1 MBY A0 CLUI Ne 13 30.00

5 MACKAJT feHnc 2015 1 Y 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22 31.50

6 MPACOJIOB NBaH 2015 1 CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck 32.00

7 NATUKOMNOB AnekcaHap 2015 1w TBY 4O PO CLOP Ne 22 33.00

8 BACHKOTUEHKO Bacunwii 2016 I 'BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13 33.67
COK "tOxHbI MepugnaH" www.swimlige.ru Cuncrema XxpoHoMeTpaxa
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB https://vk.com/swimlige SwissTimming
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 28.12.2025 15:24 - CtpaHuua 4
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