

321  
28.12.2025 - 14:45

, 50m

10

,	/				
<u>1</u>	<u>17</u>				
3	2017		4		NT
4	2016	3		13	NT
5	2016				NT
<u>2</u>	<u>17</u>				
1	2016			13	NT
2	2019		1		NT
3	2018				NT
4	2017	3		13	NT
5	2015				NT
6	2019		1		NT
7	2017	2		1	NT
8	2016	III		13	NT
<u>3</u>	<u>17</u>				
1	2018		-	-	NT
2	2016	3		13	NT
3	2018		1		NT
4	2018		1		1:09.56
5	2018				1:28.00
6	2019		-	-	NT
7	2015				NT
8	2015	3		13	NT
<u>4</u>	<u>17</u>				
1	2016		1		1:07.11
2	2017				1:03.92
3	2015	mikhailovs_team_swim			1:00.00
4	2017		-	-	1:00.00
5	2018	mikhailovs_team_swim			1:00.00
6	2018		1		1:00.49
7	2016		4		1:04.67
8	2018		1		1:08.16
<u>5</u>	<u>17</u>				
1	2016				1:00.00
2	2016				56.00
3	2017				56.00
4	2015	mikhailovs_team_swim			55.00
5	2016		4		55.00
6	2016				56.00
7	2015				59.00
8	2015	2		1	1:00.00



321, , 50m

6 17					
1	2015		4		55.00
2	2017	mikhailovs_team_swim			55.00
3	2015	2	-	-	53.35
4	2015		4		52.76
5	2017				53.00
6	2016	3	1		53.53
7	2016		4		55.00
8	2016				55.00
7 17					
1	2017	mikhailovs_team_swim			52.00
2	2015				51.52
3	2015		4		51.00
4	2015		4		50.00
5	2016		4		50.00
6	2016		4		51.41
7	-	2018	1		51.70
8	2018		13		52.00
8 17					
1	2016	III		22	50.00
2	2015	III	4		50.00
3	2016				49.25
4	2019				48.00
5	2017		13		48.00
6	2015	2	3		49.31
7	2016		4		50.00
8	2017		115		50.00
9 17					
1	2017	3	13		47.00
2	2017		4		46.19
3	2016		5		46.00
4	2015			22	46.00
5	-	2016	3	-	46.00
6	2017	II	2		46.00
7	2016		4		46.37
8	2017		4		47.34
10 17					
1	2016		4		45.00
2	2017		115		45.00
3	2015		13		45.00
4	2017				44.00
5	2017				44.62
6	2016		4		45.00
7	2015		4		45.00
8	2016	Uvarov_swim			45.00



321, , 50m

11 17

1	2015	3	1	43.04
2	2015	II	2	43.00
3	2016	II	4	43.00
4	2016			42.77
5	2015			43.00
6	2016			43.00
7	2015	2	-	43.00
8	2016	III	22	44.00

12 17

1	2015			42.00
2	2016	2	.	42.00
3	2017	/		42.00
4	2015		22	41.13
5	2016	2	3	41.87
6	2015		13	42.00
7	2015	2	-	42.00
8	2016			42.07

13 17

1	2015	3	1	40.80
2	2015	3	4	40.00
3	2015	1	1	40.00
4	2017	2	.	39.00
5	2016	III	-	39.74
6	2015	I		40.00
7	2015		115	40.00
8	2016	2	10	41.00

14 17

1	2016	2	-	38.50
2	2016	II	3	38.00
3	2015	2	1	37.42
4	2015	2	4	37.00
5	2017	II	2	37.00
6	2017		5	37.53
7	2016	"	"	38.00
8	2015	2	-	38.50

15 17

1	2015		mikhailovs_team_swim	37.00
2	2016	2	4	36.50
3	2015	2	1	36.00
4	2016		13	36.00
5	2015	II		36.00
6	2015		22	36.00
7	2015	1	9	36.15
8	2015	1	1	36.69
	2015	1	10	37.00



321, , 50m

16 17

1	2016		22	36.00
2	2015	/	22	35.00
3	2015	II	- -	34.34
4	2015	1	4	34.00
5	2017	I	3	34.00
6	2015	I	2	35.00
7	2015	1	1	35.21
8	2015		Uvarov_swim	36.00

17 17

1	2016	III		33.18
2	2015	III	" "	32.78
3	2015	III	22	31.90
4	2015	II	13	30.00
5	2015	III	22	31.50
6	2015	III	2	32.00
7	2015	II	22	33.00
8	2016	I	13	33.67

" "

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

28.12.2025 15:24 -

4

26 - 28  
декабря 2025 года

